Boys 3200 Meter Run
Athlete Name

. David Brubacher

. Kevin McMorrow

.Jamie Granata

. Behailu Bekele-Arcui
. Mike Miller

. Christian Scileppe

. Cliff Rood

. Tim Lorenzen

. Elijah Taverez

10. William Esposito

O 00 NO UL A WN -

Boys 55 Meter Hurdles
. Mike Mullally

. Jacob Lilley

. Adam Bush

. Nick Barrett

. John Grosso

. Max Olavarria

. Averty Burton

. Lawrence Civil

O 00 NO UL A WN -

. Evan McCombs
10. My-Kell Farrar

Boys 55 Meter Dash
. Malik Lewis

. Kabongo Barry

. Curi White

. Nick Murphy

. Jeremiah Combs
. Chayne Price

. TJ Gayle

. Phil DeSantis

. Maurice Thomas
10. Malik Francis
11. Andre Pagan
12. Michael Traina

O 00 NO UL B WN -

Boys 1000 Meter Run
1. Chris Biondi

2. Ayden Gann

3. Conor St. Germain

4. Michael Herrera
5. Scott Wortman
6. Hunter Flynn

School
Cornwall
Dover
Minisink Valley
Minisink Valley
Cornwall
Cornwall
Marlboro
Pine Bush
Pine Bush
Dover

Sullivan West
Monticello
Pine Bush
Pine Bush
Pine Bush
Cornwall
Cornwall
Cornwall
Sullivan West
Monticello

Poughkeepsie
Spackenkill
Pine Bush
Dover
Middletown
Pine Bush
Cornwall
Marlboro
Poughkeepsie
Kingston
Marlboro
Minisink Valley

Pine Bush
Sullivan West
Cornwall
Minsink Valley
Minsink Valley
Sullivan West

Time/Mark
09:52.7
09:54.8
10:00.2
10:11.2
10:16.9
10:20.2
10:24.7
10:25.7
10:34.9
10:46.7

:8.2

:8.3

:8.3

:8.9

:8.9

9.0

9.1

9.2

:9.9

:11.0

6.6

:6.6

6.7

:6.8

6.8

:7.0

:7.0

:7.0

7.1

7.1

7.1

7.1
02:37.3
02:37.8
02:38.1
02:50.3
02:54.8
02:54.9



7. Andy Lopez
8. Andy Lujan
9. Andrew Lee
10. Jude Habert

Boys 300 Meter Run

O 00 NO UL A WN -

. Kabongo Barry
. Devon Davis

. My-Kell Farrar
. Malik Lewis

. Nick Murphy

. Pat Dempsey

. Jaron Wallace
. Michael Traina
. Isaiah Ramirez

10. Abel Flores

Boys 3200 Meter Relay

O 00 NO UL A WN -

. Herrera, Long, Habert, Jong
. Cornwall

. Sullivan West

. Dover

. Kingston

. Pine Bush

. Marlboro

. Spackenkill

. Poughkeepsie

10. Middletown

Boys 800 Meter Relay

O 00 NO UL A WN -

. White, Davis, Ebbrell, Dempsey
. Poughkeepsie
. Kingston

. Marlboro

. Cornwall

. Sullivan West

. Minisink Valley
. Monticello

. Middletown

10. Chester

Boys Shot Put

Kingston
Cornwall
Dover

Minsink Valley

Spackenkill
Pine Bush
Monticello
Poughkeepsie
Dover

Pine Bush
Cornwall
Minsink Valley
Pine Bush
Kingston

Minisink Valley

Pine Bush

:36.7
:37.0
:37.3
:38.9
:38.6
:38.7
:38.7
:38.7
:38.7
:38.3

02:55.1
02:55.9
02:56.0
02:56.6

09:02.8
09:12.7
09:30.1
09:37.0
09:38.7
09:41.9
09:48.3
10:08.0
10:27.5
11:31.2

01:38.4
01:39.7
01:41.4
01:41.8
01:42.1
01:43.3
01:44.1
01:44.2
01:45.9
01:49.2



1. Thomas Reiser

2. Marshall Mannese

3. Tim Braunstein

4.Hadonel DeGraviers

5. Tyler Cardinale
6. Joe lke

7. Adam Hart

8. Rodrigo Merchan
9. Kyle Reyes

10. Alan Sipple

Boys Long Jump
. Avery Burton

. Chayne Price

. Curi White

. Reno Tamburri
. Jerome Luckey
. Javon Tinsley

. Rich Martinez
. John Grosso

. David Lattin
10. Justin Ortiz

O 00 NO UL & WN -

Boys Triple Jump
. Chris Ebbrell

. Vin McCollum

. Chayne Price

. Nick Barrett

. Avery Burton

. Taran Goddard
. Jesse Farrow

. Lawrence Civil

O 00 NO UL & WN -

. Carson DeMan
10. Max Olavarria

Boys High Jump

. Jesse Farrow

. John Grosso

. Jerome Luckey

. Andrew Connors
. Taran Goddard

. Will Tompkins

. Prync Harold

O 00 NO UL B~ WN -

. Jake Westcott
10. Javar Tinsley

. Anthony Sakowsky

Minisink Valley
Marlboro
Monticello
Cornwall
Marlboro
Middletown
Pine Bush
Dover
Middletown
Sullivan West

Cornwall

Pine Bush

Pine Bush
Marlboro
Monticello
Kingston
Marlboro

Pine Bush
Kingston
Minisink Valley

Pine Bush
Marlboro
Pine Bush
Pine Bush
Cornwall
Middletown
Monticello
Cornwall
Millbrook
Cornwall

Monticello
Pine Bush
Monticello
Marlboro
Middletown
Marlboro
Kingston
Marlboro
Dover
Kingston

43-2.5
42-4.5
39-1.5
37-2.25
36-2.25
35-11.25
35-11
34-3
34-1
33-8.75

19-4.5
18-1.25
17-7.75
17-1.5
16-2.25
16-1.5
16-0
15-8.5
15-6
15-3

41-4
36-10
36-3.25
36-2.25
36-0
35-8
34-5
34-1
32-6.75
32-3.25

5'8
5'6
5'4
5'4
5'2
52
5'0
5'0
5'0
4'10



Boys Pole Vault
. Vin McCollum

. Bill Berniker

. Nick Lofaro

. Jake Larkin

. Mike Mullally

. Collin Gibson

. Isaiah Ramirez

. Jeniel Foster

. Phillip Berlin

10. Grayson Abdur-Rahman
11. Lamar Wallace

O 00 NO UL B WN -

Boys Weight Throw
. Marshall Maanese
. Thomas Reiser

. Jacob Banse

. Chris Brinkman

. Lorenzo Alvario

. Adam Hart

. Zachary Lounsberry

. Noah Fodera

. Matt Shaw

10. Hadonel DeGraviers

O 00 NO UL A WN -

Marlboro
Marlboro
Marlboro
Dover
Sullivan West
Sullivan West
Pine Bush
Middletown
Pine Bush
Middletown
Middletown

Marlboro
Minisink Valley
Minisink Valley
Kingston

Pine Bush

Pine Bush
Middletown
Marlboro
Cornwall
Cornwall

11'0
10'0
9'6
9'0
9'0
9'0
8'6
8'0
7'0
7'0
7'0

52-7.5
51-6.5
47-1.5
45-10
42-2
41-6
40-2
39-9
38-0
36-8



Girls 3000 Meter Run
Athlete Name

. Hannah Mellino

. Victoria Caroli

. Zoe Scileppi

. Sarah Hack

. Jackie Corbett

. Lindsay Demers

. Erin Flynn

. Danielle Lovelace

. Danielle Kelly

10. MaKayla Sierpinsky

O 00 NO UL A WN -

Girls 55 Meter Hurdles
. Sarah Smith

. Katie Murphy

. Rachel Volpe

. Kristen Henry

. Laynie Callo

. Stephanie Schwab
. Kassidy Murtaugh

. Lauren Fritzsch

. Jenna Maggiolo
10. Victoria Arnold
11. Mikaila Rodriguez

O 00 NO UL A WN -

Girls 55 Meter Dash
. Samantha Nelbach
. Crystal Hughes

. Egypt Anderson

. Morgan Myles

. Samantha Bisland
. Livi Longendyke

. Dacia Brodhead

. Owanya Mattis

. Tallula Gann

10. Allie Steinberg
11. Morgan Aldrich
12. Jade Walker

O 00 NO UL B WN -

Girls 1000 Meter Run
1. Sydney Decker

2. Abby Munterich

3. Mary Boylan

4. Jullian McEneaney
5. Julia Wallace

6. Meredith Hickman

School
Cornwall
Cornwall
Cornwall
Kingston
Pine Bush
Dover
Marlboro
Pine Bush
Minisink Valley
Pine Bush

Pine Bush
Cornwall
Kingston
Cornwall
Marlboro
Sullivan West
Cornwall
Minisink Valley
Pine Bush
Sullivan West
Middletown

Cornwall
Dover
Marlboro
Minisink Valley
Monticello
Kingston
Kingston
Marlboro
Sullivan West
Chester
Marlboro
Millbrook

Cornwall
Cornwall
Cornwall
Monticello
Minisink Valley
Cornwall

Time/Mark
10:32.0
10:35.1
11:05.5
11:27.5
11:34.2
11:45.3
11:52.6
12:20.1
12:21.3
12:30.3

:9.0

9.2

:9.5

:10.0

:10.0

:10.1

:10.2

:10.3

:10.5

:11.0

:11.0

7.7

7.7

7.8

7.9

7.9

7.9

7.9

:8.0

:8.0

:8.1

:8.1

:8.1
03:12.3
03:13.9
03:27.1
03:27.7
03:30.6
03:31.0



7. R. Saadri

8. Madisyn Beisswenger
9. Courtney Meyerer
10. Caitlyn Switala

Girls 300 Meter Run
. Owanya Mattis

. Tallula Gann

. Livi Longendyke

. Samantha Nelbach
. Courtney Maurin
. Jen Joseph

. Samantha Bisland
. Lesley Nicosia

. Morgan Myles
10. Marina March

O 00 NO UL A WN -

Girls 3200 Meter Relay

. Wallace, Decker, Cameron, Pignetti
. Marlboro

. Kingston

. Pine Bush

. Minisink Valley

. Sullivan West

. Middletown

. Spackenkill

. Newburgh

O 00 NO UL A WN -

Girls 800 Meter Relay
. Meade, Ruotolo, Nicosia, Nelbach
. Marlboro "A"

. Kingston "A"

. Sullivan West "A"

. Pine Bush "A"

. Kingston "B"

. Minisink Valley "A"
. Marlboro "B"

. Monticello "A"

10. Poughkeepsie "A"

O 00 NO UL A WN -

Girls 1500 Meter Racewalk
1. Jillian McEneaney

2. lillian Dolce

3. Sabryna Keebler

Girls Shot Put

Marlboro
Kingston
Sullivan West
Minisink Valley

Marlboro
Sullivan West
Kingston
Cornwall

Pine Bush
Dover
Monticello
Cornwall
Minisink Valley
Sullivan West

Cornwall

Cornwall "A"

Monticello
Minisink Valley
Sullivan West

144.6
144.6
144.6
144.8
:45.2
:45.2
:46.2
:146.5
:46.5
:47.0

03:32.5
03:34.8
03:35.5
03:36.4

10:43.9
11:01.0
11:03.9
11:05.9
11:13.6
12:19.0
12:27.2
12:35.6
14:22.9

01:54.6
01:55.0
01:57.7
02:00.5
02:00.7
02:01.2
02:02.2
02:02.8
02:03.5
02:03.7

08:41.2
11:52.2
12:34.3



O 00 NO UL A WN -

. Endi Nardi

. Dacia Brodhead
. Quavia Simmons
. Liz Manderson

. Alexandra Heilig
. Autumn Thiele

. Bre Bead

. Tyrae Simon

. Maddi Brown

10. Julianna Tobin

Girls Long Jump

O 00 NO UL & WN -

. Jennifer Joseph

. Sarah Smith

. Grace Longendyke
. Abby Borchert

. Nora Papuli

. Kristen Henry

. Kass Murtaugh

. Shannon Bohlis

. Faith Cartisano

10. Stephanie Schwab

Girls Triple Jump

O 00 NO UL & WN -

. Sarah Smith

. Grace Longendyke

. Abby Borchert

. Katie Murphy

. Jenna Maggiolo

. Faith Cartisano

. Egypt Anderson

. Sam Shaw

. Meghan Derenoncourt

10. Marissa Swendsen

Girls High Jump

O 00 NO UL B~ WN -

. Sam Shaw

. Katie Murphy

. Sydney Heidt

. Kristen Henry

. Stephanie Schwab
. Kassidy Murtaugh
. Marissa Swendsen
. Meghan Suchy

. Madison Oreutt

10. Ariana Lazala

Kingston
Kingston
Cornwall
Cornwall

Pine Bush
Sullivan West
Dover
Monticello
Marlboro
Minisink Valley

Dover

Pine Bush
Kingston
Marlboro
Marlboro
Cornwall
Cornwall
Millbrook
Pine Bush
Sullivan West

Pine Bush
Kingston
Marlboro
Cornwall
Pine Bush
Pine Bush
Marlboro
Kingston
Dover
Sullivan West

Kingston
Cornwall
Dover
Cornwall
Sullivan West
Cornwall
Sullivan West
Pine Bush
Pine Bush
Kingston

32-0.5
29-6
26-5
25-9.25
25-7
24-5.25
24-4.5
24-2
23-7
23-4

15-8.5
15-4
14-11
14-2.25
13-8
13-7.5
13-2.5
13-3.25
13-1
12'10

34-7.5
33-9
32-1.75
31-9
31-5.5
30-8
29-9.25
28-11.75
28-9.25
27-7

5'0
4'10
4'10
4's
4's
4'6
4'4
4'4
4'4
3'10



Girls Pole Vault
1. Taylor Hillrigel
2. Blessing Rogers

Girls Weight Throw

. Jill Dorego

. Endi Nardi

. Juliana Tobin

. Ashleigh Convery

. Alexandra Heilig

. Kaylyn Fino

. Tamera Dorcinville
. Lexi Feinman

O 00 NO UL A WN -

. Autumn Thiele
10. Marguerite Wilson

Sullivan West
Middletown

Cornwall
Kingston
Minisink Valley
Minisink Valley
Pine Bush
Marlboro
Cornwall
Sullivan West
Sullivan West
Middletown

6'0
6'0

40-5.5
33-3
31-3
30-11
28-7
27-8
27-2
26-11
24-2.5
23-2.5



	Sheet1

